Enclosure for 7mm/9.5mm 2.5" SSD Laptop HDD with
UASP for Samsung WD, Xbox PC TV - Black |
B0CRX7G1JZ ( B0CRX7G1JZ ) 
HSN:85183000

₹380.51 -₹12.71 1 ₹367.80 18% IGST ₹66.20 ₹434.00

Shipping Charges ₹33.90 -₹33.90 ₹0.00 18% IGST ₹0.00 ₹0.00

TOTAL: ₹150.56 ₹987.00
Amount in Words:
Nine Hundred Eighty-seven only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
CLICKTECH RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED 
* Building 2 ( Wh 2), Plot no. 12/P2 (IT Sector),
Hitech, Defence and Aerospace Park, Devanahalli
Bengaluru, Karnataka, 562149
IN

PAN No: AAJCC9783E